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WHAT WE HEARD

Larry Grossman and Chris Matthews gave an overview of the project planning, design
and landscape sfrafegy.

° qur‘l' qu nning . David Hacin complemented the design team on the smart planning efforts, and
appreciated the shiff in massing and height strategy. He would like the design feam to
push that strategy further and take more height from B and put it on C. He is concemed

o oppe with how Building B relates to Plympton street. He feels that portion of B is too significant

e Generdlly agree with Shlﬂlng masses and massive and may need to relate more to the neighborhood, especially at the view
down Plympton $t. He stated that the friple story arcade feels large next fo the
neighborhood scale. David questioned why there was so much hardscape, and mentions

° H P2 H H - H that the South End has the lowest percenfage of green space to hard scape. The SE is the

BUIIdIng B feels massive StUdy mGSSIng audience for more soft-scape. He is also concerned that if not done correctly, the project
could feel like a hospital zone. David poinfs out that most the users will arrive 1o the site by
foot; the pedestrian scale should be stressed.

 Why is there so much hardscape?

Andreda Leers appreciates the campus approach, the pedestrian feel, the ground plane,

the urban realm. She suggests there should be more planting, less hardscape, and to think

" . . " of the inside plaza as a campus, possibly with more similarities. She mentioned arcades as

« Come with a Sh’ong pOln'l' of view on the DQSlgn a unifying element. Andrea agrees with David Hacin that there should be more height on
Building C and less on Building B. She is concerned that there does not have to be a
Concept celebratory iconic space in the back for the community space.

Deneed Crosby commented that the plaza should be thought of as 1 unifying space
instead of 3. She agreed with David Hacin that the view down Plympton Street is crucial.

Linda Eastly commends the developers phasing approach. The first phase, no matter
which building came first, will include Albany Green. She is struggling with the design of
Albany Green and feels the space should be simple, clean, and should be used as a
centering device for the development as a whole. She thinks that the paving striations
adds the connection throughout the plaza, but worries that the hardscape will feel
vacant. Linda wonders about the storm water management, and if there are more
opportunities for soft-scape. Linda comments that the iconic space at the end between
C&D should align more with the plaza, than the buildings. Maybe it becomes a framed
open space,

David Manfredi thinks that the ground floor planning is very smart and well thought out. He
encourages the design team to come to the next BCDC meeting with a strong point of
view if the development of the buildings are more similar like a campus or 4 individual
buildings.
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Building

# Floors

Building Height*
(f)

92

200

282

215

Floor Areq,
Gross (sf)

230,000

480,700

502,000

386,725

1,599,425

Laboratory (sf)

192,855

284,030

195,970

167,955

840,810

Office (sf)

0

161,300

298,360

180,880

640,540

Retail (sf)

22,000

0

0

42,500

Civic (sf)

0

0

0

30,000

Lobbies (sf)

20,400

BOH*/Services
(sf)

25,175

Enclosed
MEP*/Penthouse

(sf)

Garage Area

(sf)

145,000

185,000

490,000

Garage Spaces

352

505

1,145
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Building upon the collective vision for the Study Area, an urban design
framework was created to enhance the public realm in order to knit
disparate areas together. Tha main goal of the public reaim plan is the
mprovement of pedestrian connectivity and circulation within the Study
Area as well as to neighboring areas and, more specifically, the following
components:

I_l/ \RR‘SON « Enhancement of north-south connections through use commidors,
, strengthening of four main east-west streetsforan -+
A L 3 A N Y opan space naetwork, and at the ntersection of these, the creation

STRATEGIC PLAN

JUNE 2012 « iImplementation of streetscape / public reaim improvemnants shall

occur through the BRA Article B0 devalooment review procass. which
will require cartain projects to provide
. and
Gity of Boston
Thomas M. Menino, Mayor

m Egggjvme\opment o = ”_ i - - b Fuoal Corndan
RN ~uinority basad on the functions of those streets as well as enhancing % Crmulive u,n\- Curridr
eter Meade, Director . - H |"'.' "’. ‘5] 'IUE‘
Peter Meade, Direct [agenfm | . ”| | I tS. cn‘;ﬂ:‘h LE L]

===} Prrary Groen Coridur
| 1 Plasshakirg Cpoatunity

= | FTH
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LONG-DISTANCE CONTEXT
-DYNAMIC

-EXPRESSIVE FORMS
-MOVEMENT

-SCALE
-WARM MATERIALITY

-RICH TEXTURE
-REPETITIVE PATTERNS

= - M

MICHAEL
VAN

~ the ABBEYGsroup URBAN DESIGN ()'stantec  vawensuras

SOUTH END
INC




CIRCULATION AND ACCESS

Restore historic, fine-grained block
structure to improve the pedestrian
experience and streamline traffic flow.

MICHAEL
VAN
/( URBAN DESIGN (9 stantec  vandaer

INC



X‘”H oL THe ABBEYGRrRouUP

NEW PU

Push bui

BLIC PARK
ding sites to the edge of

the property to create a 1+ acre
sighature public park.

URBAN DESIGN

@ Stantec

MICHAEL
VAN
VALKENBURGH
ASSOCIATES
INC



FITINTO THE CONTEXT

Guided by underlying zoning, the
buildings along Albany Street are
lower to create a comfortable edge.
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SUN IN THE PARK

Vary building heights by pushing
up against 1-93 and down along the
historic Albany Street edge.
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ACTIVE ALBANY STREET

Desigh a commercially active and
culturally vibrant corridor with
exciting retail and programming.
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ARTS & CULTURE SPACE

Create arts, cultural, community,
and innovation spaces to anchor the
public space and draw people in.
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BLDG A: 8 FLOORS
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MASSING STUDY
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Albany Green Program - Event Plaza
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Albany Green Program - Event Tent 50ft x 80ft
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Alany Green Program - Large Cultural Event
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Albany Green Pogrm - Farmers Market
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Albany Green Program - Street Fest
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Albany Green Program - Small & Quiet Activities
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Albany Green Vlew From Albany Street
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Albany Green View to Albany Street
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Boston’s Life Science and Technology Campus
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